True PPM reading with
 Free Chlorine Control
Model Size (mm) Pressure
AC / DC
Length
(L) mm
Width
(W) mm
Height
(H) mm
Weight
(Kg)
DHF21CL-15 1/2" 15 0.1 ~ 6 Bar 74 63 138 1.1
DHF21CL-20 3/4" 20 0.1 ~ 6 Bar 78 63 138 1.1
DHF21CL-25 1" 25 0.1 ~ 6 Bar 98 73 148 1.2
DHF21CL-32 1 1/4" 32 0.3 ~ 6 Bar 120 94 171 1.5
DHF21CL-40 1 1/2" 40 0.3 ~ 6 Bar 130 94 180 1.5
DHF21CL-50 2" 50 0.3 ~ 6 Bar 172 155 225 2.6
Valves body Material : uPVC
Rated protection : IP65
Sealing Material : VITON
Temperature From : -5 to  60°C